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Michael Robin Standi

Director Inform

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

ng

ation

Mr
Michael Robin Standing
PO20 3TP

November 1946

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
EVOLUTION GLAZING SOLUTIONS 09039962
LIMITED

INNOVATION GLAZING LTD. 08613460
BRIGHTER OUTLOOK BUILDING 08073833
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRIGHTER OUTLOOK WINDOWS, 07654603
DOORS AND CONSERVATORIES

LIMITED

STORE PROPERTY LIMITED 04203631
KINGMERE LIMITED 03468077
STORE PROPERTY (CHICHESTER) 03229381
LIMITED

STORE PROPERTY ESTATES 00649719
LIMITED

STORE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS 00549704
LIMITED

WICKENS PROPERTIES LIMITED 00499163

STORE PROPERTY CONSTRUCTION 00498957
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES 00703160
LIMITED

SEASUSSEX PROPERTIES LIMITED 01055549
FOSTER WICKENS INVESTMENTS 00581377

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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900296258
MBIAT
900296258
Mill Cottage
Oving Road Aldingbourne
Chichester

West Sussex

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date

14/05/2014

17/07/2013
17/05/2012

01/06/2011

30/05/2001

11/12/1997

19/07/1996

04/11/1992

27/11/1991

27/11/1991
27/11/1991

27/11/1991

27/11/1991
27/11/1991

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

17/10/2005 Director
17/10/2005 Director
17/10/2005 Director
17/10/2005 Director

17/10/2005 Director

17/10/2005 Director

Director

Director

Director

17/10/2005 Director
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Michael Robin Standing 900296258

STORE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS 00463356 Active - Accounts Filed 27/11/1991 17/10/2005 Director
LIMITED
STORE PROPERTY HOLDINGS 01425588 Active - Accounts Filed 27/11/1991 17/10/2005 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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